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Schuljahr 2025/2026 Untis 2026

9b KLASSE 9b

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 7:45
8:30

2 8:30
9:15

3 9:35
10:20

4 10:20
11:05

5 11:25
12:10

6 12:10
12:55

7 13:05
13:50

8 14:00
14:45

9 14:45
15:30

10 15:40
16:25

11 16:25
17:10

1)

D HOR 4204

2)

KR des 4104

EVR FRK 4203

ET BRO 4107

EVR NIT 4204

3)

M OHS 4204

4)

FUI LIE 4101

5)

CH GÜN 1104

6)

NWT GÜN 1106

NWT BER 1203

ITL BNF 4203

ITL GRE 4204

7)

E-bil FRE 4103

E DEH 4204

1)

D HOR 4204

8)

F MUS 4204

L DOL 5207

F BOL 5204

9)

PH OHS 1201

10)

G GRO 3201

11)

SPM WAL NH3

SPW FRA RW1

SPW DEH NH2

SPM HDB NH1

12)

Bio-b BRK 1101 B

Bio-b BRK 1101 A

BIO KRU 1106 A

3)

M OHS 4204

6)

NWT GÜN 1106

NWT BER 1203

ITL BNF 4203

ITL GRE 4204

13)

MU EIB 2114 B

BK LIS 3105 A

14)

GEO HOM 3204 A

InfA WAL 2219 B

15)

GK JAS 4204 A

WBS JAS 4204 B

16)

E-bil FRE 4202

E DEH 4204

8)

F MUS 4204
L DOL 5207
F BOL 5204

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Studt Zeit Schulw..
1) HOR, D,  4204 9b 1-6,8-1..

31-36,..
2) des, KR,  4104 9abc 1-6,8-1..

FRK, EVR,  4203 9bc 31-36,..
BRO, ET,  4107 9abc
NIT, EVR,  4204 9ab

3) OHS, M,  4204 9b 1-6,8-1..
31-36,..

4) LIE, FUI,  4101 9abc 1-6,8-1..
31-36,..

5) GÜN, CH,  1104 9b 1-6,8-1..
31-36,..

6) GÜN, NWT,  1106 9ab 1-6,8-1..
BER, NWT,  1203 9bc 31-36,..
BNF, ITL,  4203 9abc

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Studt Zeit Schulw..
GRE, ITL,  4204 9ab

7) FRE, E-bil,  4103 9abc 1-6,8-1..
daj, E,  4203 9a 31-36,..
DEH, E,  4204 9b
MEI, E,  4207 9c
GRI, E,  4207 9c

8) MUS, F,  4204 9bc 1-6,8-1..
DOL, L,  5207 9abc 31-36,..
BOL, F,  5204 9ab

9) OHS, PH,  1201 9b 1-6,8-1..
31-36,..

10) GRO, G,  3201 9b 1-6,8-1..
31-36,..

11) WAL, SPM,  NH3 9ab 1-6,8-1..
FRA, SPW,  RW1 9ab 31-36,..
DEH, SPW,  NH2 9bc
HDB, SPM,  NH1 9bc

gültig ab 15.09.2025


